
TITLE:

Email: roddyeng.com.au
Ph: - 02 6947 4039

14 Waratah St TUMUT NSW 2720

 
40

5 

 
345 

 
33

 

 50 

 2 

MATERIAL:- MILD STEEL

DRAWN

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: TOLERANCES: MACHINE + / - 0.25mm  FABRICATION + / - 1.0 mm 
  

DATE

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1

A4
WEIGHT: 45.41 kg

OEM-200-JIS40-B-MS

200NB JIS 40K BLIND FLANGE 
MS

N DE BRUYN 22/09/2025
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DIMENSIONS IN
MILLIMETRES
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